Errata

Thus far nobody has reported a factual error. The following typos
were spotted by eagle-eyed reader J. K-Z. This list can be trimmed to
tuck inside the back of the book.

Page

Look in

Change

39
40
48
51
59
o1
98

105

149

155

161

176

183
183
185
197
198
210
216
226

2nd para, 4th line
5th para, 3rd line
3rd para, 2nd line
5th para, 2nd line
5th para, 3rd line
4th para, 2nd line
4th para, 6th line
1st para, 2nd line
6th para, 1st line

1st para, 4th line

1st para, 1st line

3rd para

2nd heading

last paragraph, 4th line
3rd para, 7th line

1st para, 7th line

8th bullet, 2nd line
note 7, 1st line

1st para, 6th line

note 25, 1st line

“must of us” -> “most of us”

“in an city” -> “in a city”

delete “or” from “on or a”

insert note 5 after * “insight™)’

insert note 15 after “positive attitudes”
“like an™ -> “like a”

“for person” -> “for a person”

insert “with” after “agree”

delete “think” from “don’t think let”
delete “a” from “into a yet”

change “employer” to “job”

change 2nd sentence to read “He points
to the trait of optimism as the key to
happiness.”

change “no” to “not”

delete 2nd “have”

delete “that” from “know that what”
delete “a” from “have a”

delete “of” from “of small”

change “that” to “the”

delete “a” from “that a quite”

delete “a” from “another a”



