## Errata

Thus far nobody has reported a factual error. The following typos were spotted by eagle-eyed reader J. K-Z. This list can be trimmed to tuck inside the back of the book.

Page	Look in	Change
39	2nd para, 4th line	"must of us" -> "most of us"
40	5th para, 3rd line	"in an city" -> "in a city"
48	3rd para, 2nd line	delete "or" from "on or a"
51	5th para, 2nd line	insert note 5 after ' "insight")'
59	5th para, 3rd line	insert note 15 after "positive attitudes"
91	4th para, 2nd line	"like an" -> "like a"
98	4th para, 6th line	"for person" -> "for a person"
105	1st para, 2nd line	insert "with" after "agree"
149	6th para, 1st line	delete "think" from "don't think let"
155	1st para, 4th line	delete "a" from "into a yet"
161	1st para, 1st line	change "employer" to "job"
176	3rd para	change 2nd sentence to read "He points to the trait of optimism as the key to happiness."
183	2nd heading	change "no" to "not"
183	last paragraph, 4th line	delete 2nd "have"
185	3rd para, 7th line	delete "that" from "know that what"
197	1st para, 7th line	delete "a" from "have a"
198	8th bullet, 2nd line	delete "of" from "of small"
210	note 7, 1st line	change "that" to "the"
216	1st para, 6th line	delete "a" from "that a quite"
226	note 25, 1st line	delete "a" from "another a"